
 

Montgomery Christian School Board Members 
 

 

President, Palmer Smith, 3130 Jamestown Drive, Montgomery, AL 36111 

KPS@CHLAW.COM , 300-4685---Partner, Capell Howard, PC 

 

Vice-President, Dianne Teague, 680 Cloverdale Road, Montgomery, AL 36106 

ddteague@aol.com, 264-8662---Construction Business 

 

Secretary, Morgan Arrington, 501 Timberlane Road, Pike Road, AL 36064 

marrington@alabamacounties.org , 207-3936---Association of County Commissions of AL, 

General Counsel 

 

Treasurer, Todd Romanowski, 3609 Lancaster Lane, Montgomery, AL 36106 

Todd.Romanowski@cadencebank.com, 399-0558---Cadence Bank, Vice-President, Community 

Banking 

 

Jane Allen, 3101 Pinehurst Dr. Montgomery, AL 36111 

janehallen@gmail.com, 399-0185---Licensed Professional Counselor 

 

Thomasina Austin, 3234 Wilmington Road, Montgomery, AL 36105 

taustin@alasu.edu, 320-6679---Professor ASU 

 

Ethel Boykin, 8727 Lydia Lane, Montgomery, AL 36117 

etheldozierboykin@yahoo.com 799-9722---Retired Landscape Designer 

 

Pat Cooper, 8312 Marsh Pointe Drive, Montgomery, AL 36117 

Pat.Cooper@jacksonthornton.com, 398-3626----Jackson Thornton, Certified Public Accountant 

 

Tom Danielson, 3218 Hemon Road, Montgomery, AL 36106 

tomjdanielson@gmail.com, 782-0036---Community Volunteer 

 

Beth Dubina, 3259 Bankhead Ave. Montgomery, AL 36106 

bgdubina@gmail.com, 399-0185---Community Volunteer 

 

Ebony Evans, 1845 Cherry Street, Montgomery, AL 36107  

ebony.evans@hservinc.org 303-0474---Marketing Director, Health Services, Inc. 

 

Catherine Gayle Fuller,1236 Augusta Ave., Montgomery, AL 36111 

cgthrash@gmail.com 324-0527---Gov’t Affairs Department of Revenue 

 

Judy Kyser, 2224 Fernway Dr., Montgomery, AL 36111 

judyckyser@charter.net , 303-6993---Partner, Designers Two Design Firm 

 

Choona Lang, 152 Meadow Lane, Deatsville, AL 36022 

choona.lang@yahoo.com, 233-8750---RN, BSN, MHA---Trauma Program Administrator 

 

 

Jenny Thiessen, 5540 Hollister Drive, Montgomery, AL 36116 

jthiessen1@yahoo.com , 462-7772---Community Volunteer 
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Executive Director, Pamela McLemore, 1718 Vaughn Lane, Montgomery, AL 36106 

pmclemore@montgomerychristianschool.org, 782-3492 


